
Vegetarian, Gluten Free and Dietary Restrictions Available

All Pricing Subject to the Applicable GST and Gratuity

FRIDAY

PREMIUM BUFFET

HOT ENTREE OPTIONS

STANDARD BUFFET

Wintergreen
Wedding Menu

Maple Glazed Ham
Stuffed Roast Pork Loin
Baron of Beef
Prime Rib

      Choice of One Carved Selection:

Buffet Dinner Options

Grilled Chicken in Wild Mushroom Sauce
Baked Four Cheese Ravioli with Tomato Sauce
Fettuccine Alfredo
Salmon Filets (Add 6.50 per person)

58.50
62.50
63.50
71.50

Maple Glazed Ham
Stuffed Roast Pork Loin
Baron of Beef
Prime Rib

      Choice of One Carved Selection:

COLD SALAD OPTIONS

Seasonal Tossed Mixed Green Salad with Assorted Dressings
Heirloom Tomato & Feta Salad with Spice Infused Oil Dressing
Cucumber & Dill Salad
Pesto Pasta Salad

65.50
69.50
70.50
78.50

Pricing Above is Per Person

Choice of One Hot Entree
Choice of Two Cold Salads
Selection of Assorted Dinner Rolls with Butter
International Charcuterie Board & Crackers
Baby Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce
Roasted German Potatoes
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables
Assorted Premium Desserts
Assorted Teas & Coffee Station

Choice of One Hot Entree
Choice of One Cold Salad
Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls with Butter
Domestic Cheese Board & Crackers
Roasted German Potatoes
Assorted Desserts
Assorted Teas & Coffee Station


