Wintergreen Wedding Menn

Buffet Ninner Options

PREMIUM BUFFET

Choice of One Carved Selection:

•	Maple Glazed Ham	65.50
•	Stuffed Roast Pork Loin	69.50
•	Baron of Beef	70.50
•	Prime Rib	78.50

Choice of One Hot Entree Choice of Two Cold Salads Selection of Assorted Dinner Rolls with Butter International Charcuterie Board & Crackers Baby Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce Roasted German Potatoes Steamed Seasonal Vegetables Assorted Premium Desserts Assorted Teas & Coffee Station

HOT ENTREE OPTIONS

- Grilled Chicken in Wild Mushroom Sauce
- Baked Four Cheese Ravioli with Tomato Sauce
- Fettuccine Alfredo
- Salmon Filets (Add 6.50 per person)

COLD SALAD OPTIONS

- Seasonal Tossed Mixed Green Salad with Assorted Dressings
- Heirloom Tomato & Feta Salad with Spice Infused Oil Dressing
- Cucumber & Dill Salad
- Pesto Pasta Salad

Vegetarian, Gluten Free and Dietary Restrictions Available

Pricing Above is Per Person

All Pricing Subject to the Applicable GST and Gratuity

STANDARD BUFFET

Choice of One Carved Selection:

•	Maple Glazed Ham	58.50
•	Stuffed Roast Pork Loin	62.50
•	Baron of Beef	63.50
•	Prime Rib	71.50

Choice of One Hot Entree Choice of One Cold Salad Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls with Butter Domestic Cheese Board & Crackers Roasted German Potatoes Assorted Desserts Assorted Teas & Coffee Station